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Pony League Schedule

**Revised 4/25/13**

Mon Apr 15 6:00 2 vs 7 (       ) (       ) SP Fri May 3 6:30 6 vs 7 (       ) (       ) NP Wed May 22 6:00 4 vs 6 (       ) (       ) CP

Mon Apr 15 8:00 1 vs 8 (       ) (       ) SP Wed May 22 8:00 5 vs 1 (       ) (       ) CP

Mon Apr 15 6:30 6 vs 3 (       ) (       ) NP Sun May 5 4:00 8 vs 9 (       ) (       ) JP Wed May 22 6:00 9 vs 2 (       ) (       ) JP

Mon Apr 15 6:30 4 vs 5 (       ) (       ) CP Wed May 22 8:00 8 vs 3 (       ) (       ) JP

Mon May 6 6:00 1 vs 6 (       ) (       ) SP

Wed Apr 17 6:30 5 vs 3 (       ) (       ) CP Mon May 6 8:00 3 vs 4 (       ) (       ) SP Thu May 23 6:30 2 vs 8 (       ) (       ) SP

Wed Apr 17 6:00 6 vs 2 (       ) (       ) NP Mon May 6 6:30 5 vs 8 (       ) (       ) CP

Wed Apr 17 8:00 7 vs 1 (       ) (       ) NP Fri May 24 6:00 6 vs 5 (       ) (       ) NP

Wed May 8 6:00 2 vs 5 (       ) (       ) SP Fri May 24 8:00 7 vs 4 (       ) (       ) NP

Fri Apr 19 6:30 4 vs 9 (       ) (       ) CP Wed May 8 8:00 3 vs 1 (       ) (       ) SP

Wed May 8 6:00 6 vs 9 (       ) (       ) NP Mon May 27 6:30 2 vs 1 (       ) (       ) SP

Mon Apr 22 6:00 3 vs 8 (       ) (       ) SP Wed May 8 8:00 7 vs 8 (       ) (       ) NP Mon May 27 6:00 5 vs 7 (       ) (       ) CP

Mon Apr 22 8:00 2 vs 9 (       ) (       ) SP Mon May 27 8:00 4 vs 8 (       ) (       ) CP

Mon Apr 22 6:00 4 vs 7 (       ) (       ) CP Thu May 9 6:30 2 vs 4 (       ) (       ) SP Mon May 27 6:30 9 vs 3 (       ) (       ) JP

Mon Apr 22 8:00 5 vs 6 (       ) (       ) CP

Fri May 10 6:30 9 vs 7 (       ) (       ) JP Wed May 29 6:00 4 vs 1 (       ) (       ) CP

Wed Apr 24 6:00 6 vs 4 (       ) (       ) NP Wed May 29 8:00 5 vs 9 (       ) (       ) CP

Wed Apr 24 8:00 7 vs 3 (       ) (       ) NP Mon May 13 6:30 8 vs 1 (       ) (       ) JP Wed May 29 6:30 3 vs 2 (       ) (       ) SP

Wed Apr 24 6:00 9 vs 1 (       ) (       ) JP Mon May 13 6:30 7 vs 2 (       ) (       ) NP Wed May 29 6:00 6 vs 8 (       ) (       ) NP

Wed Apr 24 8:00 8 vs 2 (       ) (       ) JP Mon May 13 6:30 3 vs 6 (       ) (       ) SP

Mon May 13 6:30 5 vs 4 (       ) (       ) CP Fri May 31 6:30 7 vs 6 (       ) (       ) NP

Thu Apr 25 6:30 1 vs 5 (       ) (       ) SP

Wed May 15 6:00 3 vs 5 (       ) (       ) SP Mon Jun 3 6:00 7 vs 9 (       ) (       ) NP

Mon Apr 29 6:30 8 vs 4 (       ) (       ) JP Wed May 15 8:00 2 vs 6 (       ) (       ) SP Mon Jun 3 8:00 6 vs 1 (       ) (       ) NP

Mon Apr 29 6:30 7 vs 5 (       ) (       ) NP Wed May 15 6:30 9 vs 4 (       ) (       ) JP Mon Jun 3 6:00 4 vs 3 (       ) (       ) CP

Mon Apr 29 6:00 3 vs 9 (       ) (       ) SP Mon Jun 3 8:00 5 vs 2 (       ) (       ) CP

Mon Apr 29 8:00 1 vs 2 (       ) (       ) SP Thu May 16 6:30 1 vs 7 (       ) (       ) SP

Wed Jun 5 6:30 1 vs 3 (       ) (       ) SP

Wed May 1 6:00 8 vs 6 (       ) (       ) JP Sun May 19 6:00 9 vs 8 (       ) (       ) JP Wed Jun 5 6:00 8 vs 7 (       ) (       ) JP

Wed May 1 8:00 9 vs 5 (       ) (       ) JP Wed Jun 5 8:00 9 vs 6 (       ) (       ) JP

Wed May 1 6:00 1 vs 4 (       ) (       ) SP Mon May 20 6:00 3 vs 7 (       ) (       ) SP Wed Jun 5 6:30 4 vs 2 (       ) (       ) CP

Wed May 1 8:00 2 vs 3 (       ) (       ) SP Mon May 20 8:00 1 vs 9 (       ) (       ) SP

Fri Jun 7 6:30 8 vs 5 (       ) (       ) JP

Team Coach Phone W L

1 SATS Service Masters of Lafayette Kenneth Babineaux 235-8254

2 SATS Candee Land and Snowball Lance Hardin 739-9803

3 SATS Dustin Hale 356-7337

4 CAYSI Braves Shaesby Bruno 332-0961

5 CAYSI Mets Suzan Patch 852-4342

6 SLYSI Rangers Maurice Givens 212-9393

7 SLYSI Red Sox Greg Landry 981-5169

8 SWA Cardinals David Suire 280-5125

9 SWA Marlins Matt Andress 316-3492

SP = Scott Park      NP = Neyland Park      JP = Judice Park      CP = Carencro Park

All games will be played following all 2013 Professional Baseball Rules, PONY Baseball Rules and LRPD 

Baseball Rules.  No exceptions are allowed.  The Fallball substitution rule will be used for this league.  The 

team number listed first is the Home team for that particular game.  The Home team will provide all game balls 

for each game.  In the case of a rained out or suspended game the Home Coach must reschedule the game 

through their Association Coordinator.  Once it is rescheduled they are responsible for notifying the opposing 

Coach.  If you should have any questions or concerns please contact your Association Coordinator.


